
DRGA   2023 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE  2023

Format
Sign-Up 

Opens

Sign-Up 

Closes

Event Date - Updated 

3/22/2023

 Event 

Cost 
 Start 

Ind Net/Gross 12-Dec 1-Jan Sunday, January 8, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 2-Jan 15-Jan Saturday, January 21, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 16-Jan 29-Jan Sunday, February 5, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 30-Jan 12-Feb Saturday, February 18, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 13-Feb 26-Feb Sunday, March 5, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Two Man 4 - Play 27-Feb 12-Mar Saturday, March 18, 2023 150.00$      7:30 AM

Two Man 4 - Play Sunday, March 19, 2023

Ind Net/Gross 13-Mar 26-Mar Sunday, April 2, 2023 75.00$        7:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 27-Mar 9-Apr Saturday, April 15, 2023 75.00$        7:00 AM

Spring Shootout 10-Apr 23-Apr Saturday, April 29, 2023 150.00$      7:00 AM

Spring Shootout Sunday, April 30, 2023

Ind Net/Gross 24-Apr 7-May ***Sunday, May 14, 2023*** 60.00$        7:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 8-May 21-May Saturday, May 27, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Ind Net/Gross 22-May 4-Jun Sunday, June 11, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Ind Net/Gross 5-Jun 18-Jun Saturday, June 24, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Ind Net/Gross 19-Jun 2-Jul Sunday, July 9, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Ind Net/Gross 3-Jul 16-Jul Saturday, July 22, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Ind Net/Gross 17-Jul 30-Jul Sunday, August 6, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

King Of The Ranch 31-Jul 6-Aug Saturday, August 12, 2023 130.00$      6:30 AM

King Of The Ranch Sunday, August 13, 2023 Per Player

Ind Net/Gross 7-Aug 20-Aug Sunday, August 27, 2023 60.00$        6:30 AM

Club Championship 21-Aug 3-Sep Saturday, September 9, 2023 150.00$      7:00 AM

Club Championship Sunday, September 10, 2023

Ind Net/Gross 4-Sep 15-Sep Saturday, September 23, 2023 60.00$        7:00 AM

Ind Net/Gross 16-Sep 1-Oct Sunday, October 8, 2023 60.00$        7:30 AM

Fall Classic 2-Oct 5-Nov Saturday, November 11, 2023 150.00$      8:00 AM

Fall Classic Sunday, November 12, 2023

Ind Net/Gross 6-Nov 19-Nov Sunday, November 26, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Dobson Cup 20-Nov 3-Dec Saturday, December 9, 2023 75.00$        Shotgun

Ind Net/Gross 4-Dec 24-Dec Saturday, December 30, 2023 75.00$        8:00 AM

Sign-Up Opens at 5:00am

Sign-Up Closes at 5:00pm DRGA Website : https://www.azgolf.org/aga-dobson/


